Light Measurement Spheres
Designed to measure total and forward flux
of LEDs, lamps and other light sources
Easy to Use
An electrical feed-through to connect the lamp to
a power supply terminates at the lamp socket
mounting plate in the sphere. The design of the
sphere makes sources considered difficult to

•   Base-up or Base-down lamp mounting
•   Socket mounting plate
•   Adjustable fluorescent lamp holder
•   Variable height electrical supply tube
•   Interchangeable baffle
•   Temperature sensor mounting port
•   2π port
•   Absorption correction lamp port
•   Absorption correction lamp baffle
Spectraflect Reflectance Coating
* Based on Cool White LED and 2600 Spectrometer
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2019 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-14022-000 Rev 01
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
LMS-025 Light Measurement Sphere
Labsphere’s LMS-025 Light Measurement Sphere has a 25 cm diameter
for the measure of miniature and subminiature lamps with maximum lamp
wattage up to 100 watts and high brightness LEDs. The sphere is designed
to accommodate rail mounted heat sinked LEDs measurements as well as
other forward flux measurements without having to open the sphere.
LMS-050 Light Measurement Sphere
Labsphere’s LMS-050 Light Measurement Sphere has a 50 cm diameter
integrating sphere mounted on a hinged frame designed for bench-top use.
The hinged configuration allows the sphere to be easily opened and closed
to change lamps or perform a measurement. The sphere is designed for
measurement of miniature and small lamps with a maximum lamp wattage up
to 400 watts.
LMS-100 Light Measurement Sphere
Labsphere’s LMS-100 Light Measurement Sphere has a 100 cm diameter
and is mounted on a hinged frame equipped with rugged locking casters
to allow the sphere to be rolled and locked into position. The hinged
configuration allows the sphere to be easily opened and closed to change
lamps or perform a measurement. The sphere contains a lamp mounting
bracket designed to accept a variety of sockets for single contact and double
contact lamps and accommodates small and medium lamps with a
maximum length of 61 cm and a maximum lamp wattage up to 1500 watts.
LMS-165 Light Measurement Sphere
Labsphere’s LMS-165 Light Measurement Sphere has a 165 cm diameter
integrating sphere mounted on rails to allow the non-stationed hemisphere
to be rolled open for interior access. The dual, rail-mounted configuration of
the two hemispheres allows the sphere to be opened and closed easily to
change lamps or perform a measurement. The sphere contains a lamp
mounting bracket designed to accept a variety of sockets for single contact
and double contact lamps and accepts medium to large lamps with a maxi-
mum length of 122 cm, and a maximum lamp wattage up to 4000 watts.
LMS-195 Light Measurement Sphere
Labsphere’s LMS-195 Light Measurement Sphere has a 195 cm diameter
integrating sphere mounted on rails to allow the non-stationed hemisphere
to be rolled open for interior access. Each hemisphere is mounted to a
separate carriage, allowing the sphere to be easily opened and closed to
change lamps or perform a measurement. The sphere contains a lamp